   SD_CCTV Dynamic X 3DNR Series Introduction
企_WW310(AD)_V1.0_201412
1
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MODEL NUMBER : WW310 (DOME/BOX)
Caution for Installation
1. Avoid places where there is direct sunlight. When using the camera outside.
2. Be careful, never let any water in this equipment.

2
TABLE -1
DOME /IR DOME/BOX  ORDER INFORMATION
Mode Name Sensor/Resolution Voltage Remote Pelco Lens (*1) Housing (*2)
83WW310-DBL 1/3” 540TVL DC12V N/A 3.6mm(*1) Plastic STD
D
O
M
E
83WW310-DVF 1/3” 540TVL DC12V N/A 2.8~12mm(*1) Plastic STD
83 WW310-ABL 1/3” 540TVL Dual Power Optional 3.6mm(*1) Plastic STD
83 WW310-AVF 1/3” 540TVL Dual Power Optional 2.8~12mm Plastic STD
83WW310-DBL-IR 1/3” 540TVL DC12V N/A 3.6mm (*1) Plastic STD IR
  D
O
M
E
D
O
M
ED
O
M
E
D
O
M
E 83WW310-ABL-IR 1/3” 540TVL Dual Power Optional 3.6mm(*1) Plastic STD
63 WW310-D 1/3” 540TVL DC12V N/A C/CS-DC-Lens Alloy STD B
O
X
 63 WW310-A 1/3” 540TVL Dual Power Optional C/CS-DC-Lens Alloy STD